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FIG 21st Irina Deleanu Cup
29.04.2022 - 01.05.2022

Juniors T (2007-2009) - LIVE v

Lve Juniors (2007-2009) - Results

Team v

v
Choose month v
Choose Age v
Choose State v
Choose awarding v

(¢] o] M

Place Country Team D A E Ded. Sum D A E Ded. Sum D A E Ded. Sum D A E Ded. Sum Score

1. BN GER GER 80.550 1) 79.500 (1) 77.900 (1) 75.800 (1) 313.
Pusch Lada 10.700 8.150 8.050 0.000 26.900 11.200 8.150 8.350 0.000 27.700 10.800 8.200 8.650 0.000 27.650 8.300 8.200 8.550 0.000 25.050 107.
Steinfeld 10.600 7.900 7.950 0.000 26.450 11.600 8.250 8.350 0.000 28.200 9.300 7.500 7.250 0.000 24.050 9.700 8.350 8.650 0.000 26.700 105.
Viktoria 11.100 8.000 8.100 0.000 27.200 8.400 7.750 7.450 0.000 23.600 10.100 7.700 8.400 0.000 26.200 8.100 7.750 8.200 0.000 24.050 101.
Gotschewa
Niki

2. [ B ROU National 56.450 (3) 60.350 (2) 55.350 (2) 58.350 (2) 230.
Team

LICA Amalia 12.300 7.950 7.250 0.050 27.450 13.500 8.250 8.450 0.000 30.200 12.100 8.450 8.400 0.000 28.950 12.100 8.350 8.500 0.000 28.950 115.

Maria 13.000 8.400 7.600 0.000 29.000 12.800 8.550 8.800 0.000 30.150 10.900 8.050 7.450 0.000 26.400 12.100 8.500 8.800 0.000 29.400 114.
DRAGAN
Christina

3. ISR ISR 57.250 (2) 57.500 (3) 54.950 3) 55.750 (3) 225,
ALONI - - - - - 12.400 8.350 8.600 0.000 29.350 11.100 8.300 8.350 0.000 27.750 - - - - - 57.1
GOLDBLAT 11.700 8.100 8.500 0.000 28.300 - - - - - - - - - - 11.700 8.100 8.550 0.000 28.350 56.¢
YAEL 12.000 8.350 8.600 0.000 28.950 - - - - - - - - - - 10.800 8.250 8.350 0.000 27.400 56.:
MUNITS - - - - - 11.600 8.250 8.300 0.000 28.150 11.100 8.250 7.850 0.000 27.200 - - - - - 55.2
Daniela
RONA Lian
MUNITS
MICHELLE

4., g SLO  SLOVENIA 47.550 (5) 50.100 (5) 49.300 4) 48.100 (4) 195,
1
POLAK Ela 9.800 7.300 7.600 0.000 24.700 11.200 7.500 7.450 0.000 26.150 9.800 7.250 8.050 0.000 25.100 9.200 7.400 7.100 0.000 23.700 99.¢
ZAIC Nika 9.600 6.850 7.000 0.600 22.850 8.900 7.350 7.700 0.000 23.950 9.200 7.450 7.550 0.000 24.200 8.900 7.700 7.800 0.000 24.400 95.¢

5. == HUN HUN 48.600 (4) 50.500 4) 47.950 ) 47.050 (5) 194.
VOEROES 9.400 7.850 7.750 0.000 25.000 9.900 7.850 7.950 0.000 25.700 10.000 7.650 7.600 0.000 25.250 8.500 7.150 7.050 0.000 22.700 98.¢
Szonja - - - - - 10.400 7.650 6.750 0.000 24.800 - - - - - 9.400 7.350 7.600 0.000 24.350 49.1
GYULAI Eva 9.300 7.700 6.900 0.300 23.600 - - - - - 9.500 7.150 6.350 0.300 22.700 - - - - - 46.:
Blanka
CSEH
Dorottya

6. Em SVK SVK 2 46.250 (7) 46.950 (8) 47.250 (8) 46.000 (6) 186.
Saranova 7.500 7.350 7.350 0.000 22.200 9.500 7.500 7.450 0.000 24.450 8.300 7.350 7.600 0.000 23.250 8.900 7.050 7.400 0.000 23.350 93.0
Tereza 9.100 7.200 7.750 0.000 24.050 7.900 7.200 7.400 0.000 22.500 8.900 7.000 8.100 0.000 24.000 7.900 6.700 8.050 0.000 22.650 93.0
Manova
Liliana

7. mmLTU LTU 46.700 (6) 46.300 (9) 42.600 (13) 43.750 (9 179.
Volocko 8.500 7.250 7.400 0.000 23.150 10.700 6.800 7.300 0.000 24.800 - - - - - - - - - - 47.¢
Anastasija - - - - - - - - - - 7.900 7.550 7.600 0.000 23.050 8.000 7.050 7.150 0.000 22.200 45.0
Rozakaite 8.900 7.350 7.300 0.000 23.550 - - - - - - - - - - 7.600 7.450 6.500 0.000 21.550 45.1
Skaiste - - - - - 8.400 7.300 5.800 0.000 21.500 7.000 6.750 5.800 0.000 19.550 - - - - - 41.(
TRICOLICI
Milana
Mucharskyte
Ema
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Place

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.
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Country

I i rOU

§ BFRA

1 SVK

B SLO

i+l MDA

i+l MDA

5fE GBR

&= MAS

Team

CSM Arad
1

BUNIOV
Catrina
MARIN Dalia

FRA

TRAN Margot
DELFINO-
DUBOIS ZOE

SVK 1

Bujnacekova
Berenika
Benkovitsova
Xenia

SLOVENIA
2

Pucnik Asja
Ponikvar Alja

FGRS 1

MOTRICALA
Gloria
BULAT Sofia

FGRS 2

Sliusarenco
Daria
Novitchi
Valeria

Great
Britain

Andreeva
Elizaveta
Dunbar
Ayumi

MAS

Ng Valerie Zi
Yi

Cheng Nicole
Qi Ern

Tan Lezane Li
Hwe

9.400
6.600

8.700
5.900

7.500
8.100

8.000

8.800

7.000
6.300

8.200
5.000

6.700
6.200

4.400
7.100

(0]

A E
43.800
7.450 6.800
7.100 6.500
41.950
7.850 7.800
6.400 5.600
43.000

6.800 6.400
7.100 7.100

44.100
6.900 7.000
6.650 6.800

39.050
7.050 6.700
6.450 6.150

42.200

7.900 7.800
7.400 6.000

42.050

7.400 7.600
7.150 7.000

36.100

6.300 5.100
6.750 6.750

Ded.

0.000
0.050

0.000
0.300

0.000
0.000

0.050

0.000

0.000
0.600

0.050
0.050

0.000
0.000

0.300
0.000

Sum D
(9)
23.650 8.800
20.150 8.400
(13)
24.350 9.500
17.600  8.800
(10)
20.700 8.800
22.300 6.300
(8)
21.850 9.400
22.250 8.700
(14)
20.750 9.700
18.300 8.600
(11)
23.850 9.000
18.350  6.300
(12)
21.700 7.900
20.350 8.200
(15)
- 6.500
15.500 -
20.600 7.900
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A E
45.100
7.150 6.100
7.200 7.500
47.850
7.750 7.200
7.200 7.450
40.500

6.900 6.800
6.800 5.500

44.900
7.100 6.350
6.800 6.550

47.400
7.650 7.550
7.300 6.700

44.650

7.650 7.850
7.250 6.600

45.450

6.900 7.650
7.200 7.600

41.800

7.200 6.200

7.000 7.000

Ded.

0.050
0.000

0.000
0.050

0.600
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.100

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

Sum D
(11)

22.000 8.400

23.100 8.300

(6)

24.450  9.400

23.400 9.100
(15)

21.900 9.000

18.600 9.100
(12)

22.850 7.400

22.050 9.100

@)

24.900 8.500

22.500 7.700
(13)

24.500 8.100

20.150  6.800
(10)

22.450 7.700

23.000 7.100
(14)

19.900  7.500
- 6.400

21.900 -

1]

A E
44.750

7.600 7.250
6.600 6.600

48.200

7.750 7.700
7.000 7.250

48.100

7.300 7.700
7.250 7.750

44.150
7.400 7.400
7.000 6.450

43.100

6.850 7.500
6.550 6.000

42.700

7.350 7.000
6.800 6.650

40.350

6.500 6.100
6.600 6.350

41.050

7.100 6.800
7.000 6.250

Ded.

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.600

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

Sum D
9
23.250 9.400
21.500 8.800
(5)
24.850 7.300
23.350 5.600
(6)
24.000 8.300
24.100 7.000
(10)
22.200 8.000
21.950 7.000
(11)
22.850 6.400
20.250 7.100
(12)
22.450 6.500
20.250  6.600
(15)
20.300 6.400
20.050 4.700
(14)
21.400 6.100

19.650

7.500

A E
45.150

7.050 6.750
6.650 6.500

38.800

7.150 7.300
6.200 5.250

44.550

7.450 7.450
7.050 7.300

42.650
6.800 7.150
6.850 6.950

40.750

6.650 6.200
7.150 7.250

39.400

6.950 6.200
7.000 6.750

36.850

6.950 6.900
6.000 5.900

41.050

6.700 6.400
6.900 7.450

Ded.

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.100

0.000
0.000

0.600
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

Sum  Score
(7) 178.
23.200  92.1
21.950  86.3
(14) 176.
21.750  95.¢
17.050  81.
(8) 176.
23.200  89.¢
21.350  86.%
(10) 175,
21.950  88.¢
20.700  86.¢
(12) 170.
19.250  87.
21.500  82.t
(13) 168.
19.050  89.¢
20.350  79.1
(15 164.
20.250  84.3
16.600  80.(
(11) 160.
19.200  60.t
21.850  57.(
- 42!
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